
(

大
江
ク
ラ
ブ

)

遠
藤
 

佳
祐

(

山
寺
ク
ラ
ブ

)

)

) 85

84

51

53

45

44

58

50

49

48

47

46

57

56

55

54

67

66

65

64

52

63

62

61

60

59

73

72

71

70

69

68

79

78

77

76

75

74

83

82

）

）

）

）

)

)

81

80

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

山形明正

山寺クラブ ）
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山形南

上山明新館

卓葉会

谷地

山形ジュニア

山形学院

山形南

山形明正

山形クラブ

山形城北

大曽根クラブ

創学館

創学館

山形卓球2nd

新庄東

山形工業

創学館

山形二中

チェリー寺津

山形工業

上山明新館

卓葉会

山形商業

山形南

山形商業

山形南

新庄東

寒河江

山口クラブ

創学館

上山明新館

山形城北

創学館

大曽根クラブ

TEAM NEXUS

山形大学

(

( 山形商業
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毛利 陽向

鍋倉 佳太

遠藤 佳祐 （

（

（

（

遠藤 悠羽太

井澤 琉生

大沼 晃太

佐藤 蘭円

志田 幸大

齋藤 一颯

太田 拓夢

横倉 令旺

鈴木　翼

神田 圭人

佐藤 健太

石澤 香津羽

伊藤 頼扶

関　大翔

片山  渉

東海林 弘和

長南 雄斗

戸澤 洸希

大山 海璃

寒河江 勇太

浦山 蒼衣

髙谷 昂希

渡部 夢叶

伊藤 大地

金子 将也

工藤 昂明

矢萩　海

井上 倭登

小川 恭平

髙橋 瑞樹
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寒河江

新庄東

創学館

山形南

卓葉会

山形大学

山形商業

山形中央

山形城北

山形工業

山形明正

ほなみクラブ

山形南

創学館

山形二中

上山明新館

山形工業

寒河江

創学館

セントラル卓研

東北電力

山形明正

山形商業

山形南

創学館

上山明新館

東北文教大学

山形工業

山形学院
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創学館
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森山 大成

阿曽 吉孝 （
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石山 怜雅

佐藤 敢太

高橋 利明

秋葉 貴斗

長堀 圭吾

蜂谷　悠

駒沢 優弥

酒井 重人

渡邉　陸

山口 颯太

武田 爽汰

山川 星麿

髙橋 良維

若松 京平

田中 渉夢

古頭　耀

近藤 陸人

藤田 秀磨

相澤　秀

茂木 龍之介

海野 隆也

水戸部 拓磨

橋本 壮史

高橋　涼

菅原 謙一

太田 瑞記

加賀 大誠

佐藤 健太朗

西村 和真

関口　輝

有川 主寿磨

横山 健介

伊藤 慎也

関　達也

渡部 優太

安藤 佳洋
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皆川 拓也

東海林 律

髙山 大和
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寒河江
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山形商業

創学館

新庄東
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東北電力
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上山明新館

谷地
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渡邉　丈

卯野 輝星

岸　優翔

中村 海斗

髙瀬 郁也

井上　晃

)

)

前田　峻

村田　稜

相澤 凌太

寒河江 拓郎

笹原　陽

若月 智博

工藤 優輝

熊谷 和樹
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卓葉会

ＴＴミラン

山形学院

上山明新館

山形南
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寒河江

創学館

山形工業

山形城北

山形南

創学館

上山明新館

山形大学

大曽根クラブ

山形南

山形商業

寒河江

新庄東

創学館

山形城北

大江クラブ

山形工業

山形二中

創学館

山形商業
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卓葉会
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本間 憲人

土田 圭一

清水 大輔

伊藤 浩樹

志田 龍星

(

(

(

(

(

門脇 大芽

太田 大脩

宇野 登偉

廣谷 杜和

深瀬 太基

境澤　空

安孫子 将希

矢田 康生

山口 一成

片桐 功暉

羽田野 天晴

鹿野 碧岐

栗田 明日華

村形 雄大

小山内 大翔

佐竹 裕也

髙橋 由大

大澤 尚人

井上　想

石井 鷹良

丹野 雄大

神谷 悠希

辻　聖哉

佐藤 優輝
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青山 大雅

佐藤 光翼

馬場 新大

大風 貴哉

谷田部 玲音
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90 佐々木 亮

松田 良賀
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山形商業 )

)

(

(

2019年12月14日（土） 三友エンジニア体育文化センター

102

戸澤 亮太

太田 歩夢

齋藤 宥樹

91

92

93

94

98

99

100

101

高宮 翔平

土門　奨

菅嶋  響

設樂 勇登

松澤 徳旺

阿部 夏利生

鈴木 悠太

佐竹 翔吏

堀　創

飯田 康平

ニッタク杯争奪卓球大会　一般の部Ａ（その２）

129 二位関 飛冴 ) 佐藤 真輝
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浦山 陽希

山﨑 翔真
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志賀 洸介

青柳 尚史

後藤 颯斗

海野 夏輝

髙橋　渚

山形クラブ

山形商業

山形南

上山明新館 ) 武田 隼成 ( )

)卓葉会(石山 拓也

高橋 輝月

( )

安達 健佑

小野 拓馬

沓澤 悠斗

池田 皓翔

長谷川 亮羽

門馬 啓悟

174

175

山形明正

丹　悠太

131 羽村 崇伸 ( 長井北クラブ )

130 伊藤 嘉康 (


